
Undergraduate Course Review Committee 
Meeting Minutes 

October 21, 2025, 12:00-1:00pm 
 

Members Present: Kevin Murphy (Chair), Nicole Lapeyrouse (Co-Chair), Mark Bush, Joseph Bizon, 
Devon Cadwell Bazata, Tina Chiarelli, Marth Garcia-Stout, Aravinda Kar, Shelley Maccini, Sudeshna 
Pal, Heather Peralta, Amy Sugar, Arthur Weeks, Robin Back, Manoj Chopra, Delia Garcia, Tim 
Letzring, Sean Robb, Suha Saleh, William Self, Sandra Wheeler 

Guests Present: Susan Dyess, Stephanie Krick, Tamra Legron-Rodriguez, Maritza Concha, Keri 
Watson, Chris Emrich, Christen Fleming, Dana-Marie Dennis 

 

Kevin Murphy started the meeting at 12:00 pm 

October 7th UCRC Meeting Minutes Approved 

Consent Agenda approved by the committee 

Meeting adjourned at 12:36 pm 

 

Consent Agenda Approved 

 

Course Revisions: 

College of Engineering and Computer Science: 
EEL 3926L ECE Design Lab: Moving EEE 3307C & EEL 4742C from Corequisite to Prerequisite/Corequisite 
 
College of Community Innovation and Education: 
PAD 2003 Public Administration in American Society: Course number updated from “3003” to “2003”; 

removing ENC 1102 and Sophomore Standing from prerequisite) 
PAD 2144 Nonprofit Organizations: Course number updated from “4144” to “2144”; Removing “C- or better in 

ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior Standing or CI” from prerequisite/corequisite 
PAD 2330 Urban and Regional Planning: Course number updated from “3330” to “2330”; Removing “C- or 

better in ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior Standing or CI” from prerequisite/corequisite 
PAD 2391 Emergency Management and Homeland Security: Course number updated from “4392” to “2391”; 

Removing “C- or better in ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior Standing or CI” from 
prerequisite/corequisite 

PAD 3034 The Administration of Public Policy: Course number updated from “4034” to “3034”; Removing “C- or 
better in ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior Standing or CI” from prerequisite/corequisite 

PAD 3104 Administrative Theory: Course number updated from “4104” to “3104”; Removing “C- or better in 
ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior Standing or CI” from prerequisite/corequisite 

PAD 3131 Public Sector Project Management: Course number updated from “4131” to “3131”; Removing “C- or 
better in ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior Standing or CI” from prerequisite/corequisite 

https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/689c882df8ea99699cf4a40c
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c970fdbe6282a68aadd713
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c973c351c7cc0ca278e3d1
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c979100eb50945212e2fc6
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c974265eb019427f970588
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c99664d2aba6ea56058186
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c993b6cad998289e333649
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c98c160eb50945212f61f4


2 
 

PAD 3147 Resource Development in the Nonprofit Sector: Course number updated from “4147” to “3147”; 
Removing “C- or better in ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior standing or C.I.” from 
prerequisite/corequisite 

PAD 3148 Volunteer Management: Course number updated from “4148” to “3148”; Removing “C- or better in 
ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior standing or C.I.” from prerequisite/corequisite 

PAD 3331 Land Use and Planning: Course number update from “4331” to “3331”; Removing “C- or better in 
ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “PAD 3330 and Junior standing; or C.I.” from 
prerequisite/corequisite 

PAD 3390 Hazard Mitigation and Preparedness: Course number updated from “4390” to “3390”; Removing “C- 
or better in ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior standing or C.I.” from 
prerequisite/corequisite 

PAD 3395 Disaster Response and Recovery: Course number updated from “4395” to “3395”; Removing “C- or 
better in ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing “Junior standing and PAD 4392 or C.I.” from 
prerequisite/corequisite 

PAD 4414 Human Resource Administration: Removing “C- or better in ENC 1102” from prerequisite; Removing 
PAD 3003 from prerequisite/corequisite 

 
College of Arts and Humanities: 
AMH 3483 History of Florida's Indigenous Populations: Name updated from “History of Florida Indians”; course 
description revised; Adding EUH 2000, EUH 2001, WOH 2012 & WOH 2022 to prerequisite 
 
College of Sciences: 
CHM 3215L Advanced Organic Laboratory Techniques: Name updated from “Organic Laboratory Techniques II” 
CHM 4309 Bioconjugate Chemistry: Removing BCH 4053 from prerequisite and adding CHM 2211 
CHS 3533L Forensic Biochemistry I Laboratory: Adding CHM 2046 & CHM 2046L to prerequisite 
CHS 4591 Forensic Science Capstone: Name updated from “Forensic Science Internship”; Course Description 

updated 
SYP 2422 Science, Technology, and Society: Name update from “Introduction to Technology & Science in 

Society” 
 

 

 

 

 

Action Agenda 

Special Topics Courses: 

College of Community Innovation and Education: 

PAD 3930 ST: AI for the Workplace Approved 

PAD 3930 ST: The Gulf Uncovered Approved 

https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c984c984aae17a558d1d86
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c98e715eb019427f98bd2f
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c98a60d2aba6ea56049bf0
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c986aec6fb4760c6a1c9a5
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c9922a2bdcbd86bcd51190
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68d2b476cad998289e7358f4
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68c31bb20eb509452103e47d
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68af34aea1055a4e43182bd5
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68af3a95a4761fb5753f4af3
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68a6044367533ab868f3ff10
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68b70a1d8f2f3f07c88d4d6b
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68caa93427f300caafb07538
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68cc2d2351c7cc0ca291f1f9
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68e3c4c78abd69ac5647253c
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New Courses: 

College of Community Innovation and Education: 

PAD 3081 The Gulf Uncovered Approved 

PAD 3713 AI in the Workplace Approved 

 

College of Arts and Humanities: 

ARH 3072 History of Album Cover Art Approved 

GRA 3727 Advanced New Media Approved 

 

College of Sciences: 

ANT 4943 Research in Caribbean Archaeology Approved 

CHS 4539 Forensic Toxicology Approved 

CHS 4920L Research Methods in Forensic Science Approved 

PCB 4000 Population Ecology Approved 

 

https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68cd972d2d74a7d83ef5d248
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68d181962d74a7d83e0dc5a0
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68cae7970eb50945213b7f5d
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68cafc842bdcbd86bce6b665
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68adcea934b241ec2a61b1d3
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68b70c2e52dd5d3979f186c9
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/68af3c3337a99158f36847e9
https://ucf.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/67c07a5643c6212b78d3577a

